Grant Recipients 2023

Anxiety NZ Trust

Arts for Health Community Trust

Birthright Canterbury Trust

Cambridge Lifeskills Institute Trust Inc

Children 1st Charitable Trust

Grief Support and Education Charitable Trust
Grow Dunedin

Life Matters Suicide Prevention Trust | Te Whare Oranga Ngakau
Little Shadow Incorporated

Male Support Services Waikato

Male Survivors Taranaki

Perinatal Support Nelson Inc

Recovered Living NZ Charitable Trust

Stepping Stone Trust

Tauranga Living Without Violence Collective Trust
Tipu Skills for Life Charitable Trust

Waikato Family Centre Trust

Well Women Franklin

Wellington Women's Health Collective

Total

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$700.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$750.00
$750.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$18,400.00




