Grant Recipients 2023

Anxiety NZ Trust	\$1,000.00
Arts for Health Community Trust	\$1,500.00
Birthright Canterbury Trust	\$1,000.00
Cambridge Lifeskills Institute Trust Inc	\$700.00
Children 1st Charitable Trust	\$1,000.00
Grief Support and Education Charitable Trust	\$500.00
Grow Dunedin	\$1,200.00
Life Matters Suicide Prevention Trust Te Whare Oranga Ngākau	\$1,000.00
Little Shadow Incorporated	\$1,000.00
Male Support Services Waikato	\$500.00
Male Survivors Taranaki	\$500.00
Perinatal Support Nelson Inc	\$1,000.00
Recovered Living NZ Charitable Trust	\$1,000.00
Stepping Stone Trust	\$1,000.00
Tauranga Living Without Violence Collective Trust	\$750.00
Tipu Skills for Life Charitable Trust	\$750.00
Waikato Family Centre Trust	\$1,000.00
Well Women Franklin	\$1,500.00
Wellington Women's Health Collective	\$1,500.00

Total

\$18,400.00